Special District

Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1
Arcata Fire Protection District

Resort Improvement District No. 1
Blue Lake Fire Protection District

Weott Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District

Miranda Community Services District
Orick Community Services District
Riverside Community Services District
Ferndale Fire Protection District
Phillipsville Community Services District
Carlotta Community Services District
Garberville Fire Protection District
Humboldt Bay Fire

Kneeland Fire Protection District

Loleta Fire Protection District

Myers Fire Protection District

Petrolia Fire Protection District

Redway Fire Protection District

Samoa Fire Protection District
Telegraph Ridge Fire Protection District

Willow Creek Fire Protection District

County

Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt
Humboldt

Employees

28
42
28

vni o L1 U1 W U1 L1 L1 UTULTO VW N VW O VO

Total Wages

$1,648,284
$1,510,491
$981,104
$137,136
$76,219
$33,695
$31,335
$26,891
$15,384
$14,814
$9,894
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$714,707
$938,381
$334,253
$22,180
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



