Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Humboldt	28	\$1,648,284	\$714,707
Arcata Fire Protection District	Humboldt	42	\$1,510,491	\$938,381
Resort Improvement District No. 1	Humboldt	28	\$981,104	\$334,253
Blue Lake Fire Protection District	Humboldt	16	\$137,136	\$22,180
Weott Community Services District	Humboldt	9	\$76,219	\$0
Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Humboldt	8	\$33,695	\$0
Miranda Community Services District	Humboldt	8	\$31,335	\$0
Orick Community Services District	Humboldt	9	\$26,891	\$0
Riverside Community Services District	Humboldt	7	\$15,384	\$0
Ferndale Fire Protection District	Humboldt	9	\$14,814	\$0
Phillipsville Community Services District	Humboldt	9	\$9,894	\$0
Carlotta Community Services District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Garberville Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Humboldt Bay Fire	Humboldt	4	\$0	\$0
Kneeland Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Loleta Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Myers Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Petrolia Fire Protection District	Humboldt	3	\$0	\$0
Redway Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Samoa Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Telegraph Ridge Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0
Willow Creek Fire Protection District	Humboldt	5	\$0	\$0